
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabian Wächter KSC Motor Jena
TÜ 12:2

42
4:00

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  20 2

2 Damian Jordan Grasemann TSG Halle-Neustadt 1969 e.V.
1:45

11 Fr
1:22

13
 0  2  0  0  4 3

3 Edem Zahainov SC Roland Hamburg
Fr

PS 14:8

31
TÜ 14:2

42
 2  7  0  1  28 1
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